1/114

D22-

G

1933 Cet

3

MORTGAGE RECORD 76

Reg. No. 816 Fee Paid, \$ 2.75

	85544		
	FROM	STATE OF KANSAS, DOUGLAS COUNTY, 11,	
		This instrument was filed for record on the 27" day of	
J.Franklin	TO TO	May A. D. 19.30, st 11250 dock A. M. Ser S. Commung	M
		Gen G. Compliant Register of Deeds.	
Peoples S	State Bank. Lawrence, Kanses.	By Deputy.	14
			W
	chirty between	Kay , in the year of our Lord, one thousand nine	
	klin Messenger and Lora E. Messenger,	husband and wife	
of Mc	in the County of Latah	and State of Idaho	
	he first part, and		
WITNESS	s State Bank, Lawrence, Kansas ETH, That the said part. ies of the first part, in conside	part.ies. of the second part.	
Eleven hun	dred (\$1,100.00)00/100	DOLLARS, to duly paid, the receipt of	
	escribed real estate situated and being in the County of De	Grant, Bargain, Sell and Mortgage to the said part	
	Lot No. seven (7) in Block No. Tw to the city of Lawrence.	enty One (21) in Sinclairs Addition	
Stat	e of Idaho ;		
	: 55		
Coun	ty of Washington:		
		on this 21st day of May, A. D. 1930 before me	
		said County and State, came J.Franklin Messenger on who executer the foregoing instrument, and duly	•
	owledged the execution of the same.		
offi	In witness whereof, I cial seal on the day and year last abo	have hereunto subscribed my name and affixed my	It
LEGA	L SEAL		U
	ommission expires Nov. 21, 1931	E. W. Horner Notary Public.	
	nances and all the estate, title and interest of the said part part iss of the first part do hereby covenant and agree that a	.168. of the hirst part therein. t the delivery hereof they are the lawful owner Bof the premises above granted, and .	
soised of a good and	I indefeasible estate of inheritance therein, free and clear of all incumbran	whatsoever	
and that they will w It is agreed be	arrant and defend the same sgainst all parties making lawful claim theret tween the parties hereto that the part 108 of the first part shall at a	o. Il times during the life of this industure, pay all taxes or assessments that may be levied or	
assessed against said	I real estate when the same becomes due and psyable, and that the	. will eep the buildings upon said real estate insured against fire and tornado in such sum	
		coul part, the loss, if any, made payable to the part. y of the second part to the extent of pay such taxes when the same become due and payable and to keep said premises insured as	
herein provided, the indenture, and shall	n the part y of the second part may pay said taxes and insurance bear interest at the rate of 10% from the date of payment until fully	e, or either, and the amount so paid shall become a part of the indebtedness, secured by this repaid.	
Eleven hu	adred (\$1,100.00)	OO/100OOLLARS,	
according to the ter	ms of for the payment of a	aid sum of money, executed on the day of 19 30	
sums of money adva	terms made payable to the part of the second part, with an need by the said part of the second part to pay for any insuran	interest accruing thereon according to the terms of said obligation and also to secure any sum or e or to discharge any taxes with interest thereon as herem provided, in the event that said	
And this conve part thereof or any of	nt part shall fail to pay the same as provided in this indenture, synne shall be void if such payment be made as herein specified, and the obligation created thereby, or interest thereon, or if the taxes on said re-	e obligation contained therein fully discharged. If default be made in such payments or any il entries are not paid when the same become dos and payable, or if the insumers a net key and the same obligation for the security of which this industries is grown, shall immediately of which obligation for the security of which this industries is grown, shall immediately	
up, as provided here absolute, and the with mature and become	m, or if the buildings on said real estate are not kept in as good repair note sum remaining unpaid, and all of the obligations provided for in a due and pavable at the option of the holder hereof without notice as	as they are now, or it waste is committed on as previses, they this conveyance shall become aid written obligation, for the security of which this indenture is given, shall immediately ad it shall be lawful for the said part y of the second part or assigns	
and benefits accruing	to take possession of the said premises and all the improvements t therefrom; and to sell the premises hereby granted, or any part thereo.	heren in the manner provided by law and to have a receiver appointed to collect the rents , in the manner prescribed by law and out of all moneys arising from such sole to retain the	
and inure to, and be	bilgatory upon the heirs, executors, administrators, personal represent	where the overset of the second secon	
above written.	S WHEREOF, The part 108 of the first part have	hereunto set the day and year last	
		J. Franklin Messenger (SEAL)	
		Lora E. Messenger (SEAL)	
		(SEAL)	
		(SEAL)	
STATE OF.	Idaho		
COUNTY OF	La tah		in the second
	BE IT REMEMBERED, That on this	17 day of May A. D. 19 30, before me, a	n
	Notary Public in	the aforesaid County and State, came	
	to m personally known to be the same persons	J. Franklin Messenger who executed the foregoing instrument and duly acknowledged the execution	
LEGAL	IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto	subscribed my name, and affixed my official seal on the day and year last	
SEAL	above written. My commission expires on the 13 day of.		
	the state of the s	C. L. Thompson	
	and the second	Notary Public.	
T the under		EASE the full rearment of the debt secured thereby, and authorize the Register of	S. S. S. S.
eeds to enter th	e discharge of this mortgage of record. Dated this 27	the full payment of the debt secured thereby, and authorize the Register of day of	
Lop Suc	Terples Olale	Bauf, Zewence, Dand.	1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-
	By 7. J. D.	Weney. Jo. Vice. Vice. Mortgagee. Owner.	